
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home

8am North JA Prescott Becky Wendt 8am North Chad Gundry

8am South Jess Clark Chad Gundry 8am South Becky Wendt

9am North Lori Taylor Derick Liwang 9am North JA Prescott

8am North Jess Clark JA Prescott 8am North Becky Wendt

8am South Derick Liwang Becky Wendt 8am South JA Prescott

9am North Lori Taylor Chad Gundry 9am North Jess Clark

8am North Lori Taylor Becky Wendt 9:30am North JA Prescott

8am South Chad Gundry JA Prescott 9:30am South Jess Clark

9am North Derick Liwang Jess Clark 10:30am North Lori Taylor

Day Date Time Where

Friday 24-Oct 5:30pm Endeavour

Friday 7-Nov 5:30pm Endeavour

Friday 14-Nov 5:30pm Endeavour

Friday 21-Nov 5:30pm Endeavour

Friday 5-Dec 5:30pm Endeavour

4th & 5th Grade Volleyball Schedule

Games are located at 

Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

Coach: JA Prescott jutermo@yahoo.com

Endeavour Elementary: 1870 S 25 W, Kaysville

Saturday, November 01, 2014

Saturday, November 15, 2014

Saturday, November 22, 2014

Saturday, October 25, 2014

Saturday, November 08, 2014 Saturday, December 06, 2014

School Rules 
*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building 

*No Outside Balls                                    
(Farmington City will provide these)

*Children must be supervised at all times leading 
to the gym 



Visitor

Derick Liwang

Jess Clark

Lori Taylor

Chad Gundry

Derick Liwang

Lori Taylor

Becky Wendt

Chad Gundry

Derick Liwang

4th & 5th Grade Volleyball Schedule

Games are located at 

Farmington Jr. High 150 S. 200 W.

Coach: JA Prescott jutermo@yahoo.com

Endeavour Elementary: 1870 S 25 W, Kaysville

Saturday, November 15, 2014

Saturday, November 22, 2014

Saturday, December 06, 2014

Food or Drink Allowed in the Building  
Balls                                    

(Farmington City will provide these) 
*Children must be supervised at all times leading 


